
           
 

 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 

 
1 
 
LABOR DAY 

 
2 
 
 

 
3 
Popsicles in the 
Park @ 10:30 
Choate Park 

 
4 
Popsicles in the 
Park @ 10:30 
Choate Park 

 
5 
 
Staff Only 

 
6 

 
7 
Themes: 
Welcome to School 
School Routine 

 
8 
ORIENTATION 
P1, PK3,4 @ 9-11 

 

 
9 
ORIENTATION 
P2,PK2,4 @ 9-11 

 
10 
All classes begin 
normal schedules 

 
11 

 
12 
 

 
13 
 

 
14 
Themes: 
Making Friends 
Using Kind Words 
Safety Rules 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 
 

 
19 

 
20 

   
     

21 
Themes: 
Apple Farms 
Farm Animals 

 
22 

 

 
23 
 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 
 

 
27 

 
28 
Themes: 
Apples & Pumpkins 
School Buses 

 
29 
 

 

 
30 
 

 

     

   

 

Good Shepherd Nursery School         

September 2014 School Calendar 



 


